2016 Preliminary Schedule At-A-Glance

Wednesday, March 2

3:00-9:00

5:30-6:30

7:00-8:00

8:10-9:30

9:30-10:30

Registration
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Abecedarian Meeting
Great Lakes B-C, L4

Opening Events
Great Lakes B-C, L4

The Rectangle Reading
Great Lakes A, L4

Open Mic, with emcee Gary Dop
Great Lakes B-C, L4

Thursday, March 3

7:00-6:00

8:00-9:15

9:30-10:45

Registration
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Student Leadership Workshop |
Great Lakes B-C, L4

Student Leadership Workshop Il
Great Lakes B-C, L4

New Sponsors Workshop
Regency, L2

Career Development Workshops

Finding Home in the Book Industry
Northstar A, L2

Applying to Creative Writing

Programs
Northstar B, L2

Thursday, March 3 (cont.)

11:00-12:15

12:00-9:00

12:15-2:00
2:00-3:15

3:30-4:45

5:00-5:45

5:00-7:15

5:45-7:15

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-11:00

Sponsors Workshop
Regency, L2

Scholarship Applications Workshop
Lake Superior A-B, L5

Career Development Workshops

Finding Home in the Book Industry
Northstar A, L2

Applying to Creative Writing
Programs
Northstar B, L2

Careers for English Majors
Great Lakes A, L4

Outstanding Chapter Displays
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Lunch (on your own)

Concurrent Session A
Breakout Rooms

Concurrent Session B
Breakout Rooms

Regional & Alumni Networking
Great Lakes A-C, L4

Sigma Kappa Delta (SKD) Meet &
Greet
Meet by Fireplace in Hotel Lobby

Dinner (on your own)

Charles Baxter, Featured Speaker
Great Lakes A-C, L4

Charles Baxter, Book Signing
Great Lakes A, L4

Dry T-Shirt/Bad Poetry Contests, with
emcee Micah Hicks
Great Lakes B-C, L4
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Friday, March 4

8:00-2:00

7:30-2:00

9:00-9:00

8:00-9:15

9:30-10:45

11:00-12:30

11:00-2:30

12:30-2:30
12:45-2:15

2:30-3:45

4:00-5:15

5:30-6:30

6:45-8:45
9:00-11:00

Registration
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Chapter Merchandise Sales
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Outstanding Chapter Displays
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Concurrent Session C
Breakout Rooms

Concurrent Session D
Breakout Rooms

General Business Session
Great Lakes A-C, L4

Eastern Caucus
TBA

Far Western Caucus
TBA

High Plains Caucus
TBA

Midwestern Caucus
TBA

Southern Caucus
TBA

Southwestern Caucus
TBA

SKD Kraeger Awards Luncheon

Meet by Fireplace in Hotel Lobby

Lunch (on your own)

Regents and Sponsors Luncheon
Northstar B, L2

Concurrent Session E
Breakout Rooms

Concurrent Session F
Breakout Rooms

Faculty Sponsors Emeriti
TBA

President’s Reception for
Faculty and Alumni
Northstar B, L2

Dinner (on your own)

Student Leadership Pool Party
6th Floor Pool

Saturday, March 5

8:00-12:00

7:30-2:00

8:00-9:15

9:00-12:00

9:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

12:15-2:00
12:30-1:30

12:45-1:45

2:00-3:15

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

6:30-8:30

Registration
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Chapter Merchandise Sales
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Concurrent Session G
Breakout Rooms

Outstanding Chapter Displays
Great Lakes Promenade, L4

Concurrent Session H
Breakout Rooms

Folger Shakespeare Workshop
Regency, L2

Concurrent Session |
Breakout Rooms

Folger Shakespeare Workshop
Regency, L2

Scholarship Applications Workshop
Northstar B, L2

Lunch (on your own)

Alumni Epsilon Chapter Meeting
Meet by Fireplace in Hotel Lobby

SKD Student Meeting
TBA

SKD Sponsor Meeting
TBA

Concurrent Session J
Breakout Rooms

Kao Kalia Yang, Featured Speaker
Great Lakes A-C, L4

Kao Kalia Yang, Book Signing
Great Lakes A-C, L4

Closing Event: Red & Black Gala
Dinner and Convention Awards
Nicolet Grand Ballroom, L1
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