2016 Preliminary Schedule At-A-Glance

Wednesday, March 2		Thursday, March 3 (cont.)	
3:00-9:00	Registration Great Lakes Promenade, L4	11:00-12:15	Sponsors Workshop Regency, L2
5:30-6:30	Abecedarian Meeting Great Lakes B-C, L4		Scholarship Applications Workshop Lake Superior A-B, L5
7:00-8:00	Opening Events		Career Development Workshops
8:10-9:30	Great Lakes B-C, L4 The Rectangle Reading Great Lakes A, L4		Finding Home in the Book Industry Northstar A, L2
9:30-10:30	Open Mic, with emcee Gary Dop Great Lakes B-C, L4		Applying to Creative Writing Programs Northstar B, L2
			Careers for English Majors Great Lakes A, L4
Thursday,	March 3	12:00-9:00	Outstanding Chapter Displays Great Lakes Promenade, L4
7:00-6:00	Registration Great Lakes Promenade, L4	12:15-2:00	Lunch (on your own)
		2:00-3:15	Concurrent Session A
8:00-9:15	Student Leadership Workshop I Great Lakes B-C, L4	3:30-4:45	Breakout Rooms Concurrent Session B
9:30-10:45	Student Leadership Workshop II Great Lakes B-C, L4 New Sponsors Workshop	3.30-4.43	Breakout Rooms
		5:00-5:45	Regional & Alumni Networking Great Lakes A-C, L4
	Regency, L2	5:00-7:15	Sigma Kappa Delta (SKD) Meet & Greet Meet by Fireplace in Hotel Lobby
	Career Development Workshops		
	Finding Home in the Book Industry Northstar A, L2	5:45-7:15	Dinner (on your own)
	Applying to Creative Writing Programs Northstar B, L2	7:30-8:30	Charles Baxter, Featured Speaker Great Lakes A-C, L4
		8:30-9:30	Charles Baxter, Book Signing Great Lakes A, L4
		9:30-11:00	Dry T-Shirt/Bad Poetry Contests, with emcee Micah Hicks Great Lakes B-C, L4

2016 Preliminary Schedule At-A-Glance

Friday, March 4		Saturday, March 5	
8:00-2:00	Registration Great Lakes Promenade, L4	8:00-12:00	Registration Great Lakes Promenade, L4
7:30-2:00	Chapter Merchandise Sales Great Lakes Promenade, L4	7:30-2:00	Chapter Merchandise Sales Great Lakes Promenade, L4
9:00-9:00	Outstanding Chapter Displays Great Lakes Promenade, L4	8:00-9:15	Concurrent Session G Breakout Rooms
8:00-9:15	Concurrent Session C Breakout Rooms	9:00-12:00	Outstanding Chapter Displays Great Lakes Promenade, L4
9:30-10:45	Concurrent Session D Breakout Rooms	9:30-10:45	Concurrent Session H Breakout Rooms
11:00-12:30	General Business Session Great Lakes A-C, L4		Folger Shakespeare Workshop Regency, L2
	Eastern Caucus TBA	11:00-12:15	Concurrent Session I Breakout Rooms
	Far Western Caucus TBA		Folger Shakespeare Workshop Regency, L2
	High Plains Caucus TBA		Scholarship Applications Workshop Northstar B, L2
	Midwestern Caucus	12:15-2:00	Lunch (on your own)
	TBA Southern Caucus	12:30-1:30	Alumni Epsilon Chapter Meeting Meet by Fireplace in Hotel Lobby
	TBA Southwestern Caucus	12:45-1:45	SKD Student Meeting TBA
44.00.00	TBA		SKD Sponsor Meeting
11:00-2:30	SKD Kraeger Awards Luncheon Meet by Fireplace in Hotel Lobby	2:00-3:15	TBA Concurrent Session J
12:30-2:30	Lunch (on your own)		Breakout Rooms
12:45-2:15	Regents and Sponsors Luncheon Northstar B, L2	3:30-4:30	Kao Kalia Yang, Featured Speaker Great Lakes A-C, L4
2:30-3:45	Concurrent Session E Breakout Rooms	4:30-5:30	Kao Kalia Yang, Book Signing Great Lakes A-C, L4
4:00-5:15	Concurrent Session F Breakout Rooms	6:30-8:30	Closing Event: Red & Black Gala Dinner and Convention Awards Nicolet Grand Ballroom, L1
	Faculty Sponsors Emeriti TBA		
5:30-6:30	President's Reception for Faculty and Alumni Northstar B, L2		
6:45-8:45	Dinner (on your own)		
9:00-11:00	Student Leadership Pool Party 6th Floor Pool		